
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Class 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 
ATL 

No. 
40 
51 
90 
66 
17 
5 

29 

Name 
Keith Grant 
Larry Howard 
Josh Pierson 
Richard Zober 
Bob Corliss 
Robert Wright 
David Grant 

Sponsor 
Polestar, Hoosier, Mazda 
EpicElecServ, Swan Motorsports 
iovation, TransUnion 
Zober Industries,Inc. 
Robert Talbott Motorsports 
Puma & Ray Ban 
Polestar Motor Racing 

Best Tm 
1:16.406 
1:18.174 
1:18.191 
1:18.350 
1:19.438 
1:23.562 

Diff 

1.768 
1.785 
1.944 
3.032 
7.156 

Best Speed 
119.676 
116.970 
116.944 
116.707 
115.109 
109.428 

- 

In Lap 
14 
19 
17 
19 
17 
7 
0 

  

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CHECKERED FLAG at 10:51am 

Printed: 10/30/2020 10:54:25 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Brad & Patti Baer 

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP 2020 SEASON FINALE at ROAD ATLANTA  

Atlantic Championship Series 

Atlantic Practice 2 

Practice started at 10:23:56 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

10/30/2020 10:20 AM 


