







## FRP 2020 SEASON FINALE at ROAD ATLANTA

## Sorted on best lap time

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles Atlantic Championship Series 10/30/2020 10:20 AM Atlantic Practice 2

Practice started at 10:23:56

Pos	Class	No.	Name	Sponsor	Best Tm	Diff	<b>Best Speed</b>	In Lap
1	ATL	40	Keith Grant	Polestar, Hoosier, Mazda	1:16.406		119.676	14
2	ATL	51	Larry Howard	EpicElecServ, Swan Motorsports	1:18.174	1.768	116.970	19
3	ATL	90	Josh Pierson	iovation, TransUnion	1:18.191	1.785	116.944	17
4	ATL	66	Richard Zober	Zober Industries,Inc.	1:18.350	1.944	116.707	19
5	ATL	17	Bob Corliss	Robert Talbott Motorsports	1:19.438	3.032	115.109	17
6	ATL	5	Robert Wright	Puma & Ray Ban	1:23.562	7.156	109.428	7
7	ATL	29	David Grant	Polestar Motor Racing			-	0

Announcements

**CHECKERED FLAG at 10:51am** 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Brad & Patti Baer

Orbits

Chief Steward/Chuck Dobbs

Printed: 10/30/2020 10:54:25 AM